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YEAR 2 
A comprehensive Sunday school curriculum  

for one year 
(September 2024 – August 2025) 

 

 

In the beginning… 

01.  The garden of Eden    Sunday - September 01, 2024 

02.  Adam and Eve do not obey God   Sunday - September 08, 2024 

03. Cain and Abel, the first two brothers  Sunday - September 15, 2024 

04. Noah and the ark    Sunday - September 22, 2024 

05. Noah and the birds    Sunday - September 27, 2024 

06. Noah and the rainbow   Sunday - October 06, 2024 

07. The tower of Babel    Sunday - October 13, 2024 

 

The lives of Isaac, Jacob, and Esau 

08. A wife for Isaac    Sunday - October 20, 2024 

09. Jacob deceives Isaac and Esau  Sunday - October 27, 2024 

10. Jacob is deceived by his uncle Laban  Sunday - November 03, 2024 

11. Jacob deceives his uncle and goes home Sunday - November 10, 2024 

12. Jacob wrestles with God   Sunday - November 17, 2024 

13. Jacob returns home to Esau   Sunday - November 24, 2024 

 

Advent - Seeing the Light 

14. People in darkness have seen a great light…  Sunday - December 01, 2024 

15. For unto us a child is born…    Sunday - December 08, 2024 

16. Joseph marries Mary    Sunday - December 15, 2024 

17. Wise men seek a child    Sunday - December 22, 2024 

        Wednesday - December 25, 2024    

        (Christmas Day) 
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The Sermon on the Mount 

18. Let your light shine    Sunday - December 29, 2024 

19. Be careful with your words    Sunday - January 05, 2025 

20. Love your enemies too    Sunday - January 12, 2025 

21. The Lord's Prayer    Sunday - January 19, 2025 

22. Do not worry      Sunday - January 26, 2025 

23. The plank and the speck    Sunday - February 02, 2025 

 

Jesus through the eyes of the apostle John 

24. Jesus turns water into wine   Sunday - February 09, 2025 

25. Jesus and the Samaritan woman  Sunday - February 16, 2025 

26. Jesus heals a sick man at Bethesda  Sunday - February 23, 2025 

27. Jesus and the adulterous woman  Sunday - March 02, 2025 

28. Jesus heals a blind man    Sunday - March 09, 2025 

29. Jesus raises Lazarus from the dead  Sunday - March 16, 2025 

 

Easter 

30.   A humble king on a donkey   Sunday - March 23, 2025  

31. Jesus, Barabbas and Pontius Pilatus  Sunday - March 30, 2025 

32. Jesus, king of the Jews    Sunday - April 06, 2025 

33. Father, into Your hands…   Sunday - April 13, 2025 

         Friday - April 18, 2025 (Good Friday) 

34. The empty tomb    Sunday - April 20, 2025 (Easter) 

35. From despair to hope on the Emmaus road Sunday - April 27, 2025 

 

The disciples and the Gospel 

36. Parable of the Sower    Sunday - May 04, 2025 

37. Parable of the lost sheep   Sunday - May 11, 2025 

38. Parable of the lost coin    Sunday - May 18, 2025 

39. The disciples prepared for Jesus’ departure Sunday - May 25, 2025 

        Thursday - May 29, 2025 (Ascension) 

40. Parable of the prodigal son   Sunday - June 1, 2025 

41. The coming of the Holy Spirit    Sunday - June 8, 2025 (Pentecost) 

42. Parable of the Great Banquet   Sunday - June 15, 2025 
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The life of Esther 

43.   Esther becomes queen    Sunday - June 22, 2025 

44.  Esther saves her people    Sunday - June 29, 2025 

 

The life of Nehemiah 

45. Nehemiah and the wall of Jerusalem  Sunday - July 6, 2025 

46. Nehemiah persists despite opposition   Sunday - July 13, 2025 

 

Learning from the Psalms 

47. Happiness through the Law (Psalm 1)  Sunday - July 20, 2025 

48. Safe with God (Psalm 3)   Sunday - July 27, 2025 

49.  With My God I Leap Over a Wall (Psalm 18) Sunday - August 03, 2025 

50. God is Always with You (Psalm 139)  Sunday - August 10, 2025 

51. I Cry Out to the Lord for Help (Psalm 142) Sunday - August 17, 2025 

52. Trust in the Lord (Psalm 146)   Sunday - August 24, 2025 

 

 


